Single Family
71 NE 88th St, El Portal
#MLS: A11547306
$1100000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki

Basen

2024/03/08

El Portal, FL 33138
71 NE 88th St

145 m?

$10101

1948

3

2
g

71 NE 88th St El Portal, FL 33138 single family house for sale with MLS A11547306 located in EL PORTAL
SEC 5. Spacious El Portal pool home where you can enjoy the South Florida sunshine from your back deck
overlooking the pool and large backyard. Open kitchen and bathrooms have been tastefully updated. Circular
marble mosaic driveway provides ample parking space with room on the side for an RV or boat.The Village of El
Portal is centrally located close to major roads, beaches, downtown Miami and shopping and recreation.
Within walking distance of the Citadel complex and surrounding dining and shopping options. Square footage

as per appraisal is 1781.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



