Single Family 71 NE 88th St, El Portal #MLS: A11547306 \$ 1 100 000



Data oferty	2024/03/08
Miasto	El Portal, FL 33138
Adres	71 NE 88th St
Powierznia	145 m ²
Podatek/rok	\$ 10 101
Rok budowy	1948
Sypialnie	3
Łazienki	2
Basen	*

71 NE 88th St El Portal, FL 33138 single family house for sale with MLS A11547306 located in EL PORTAL SEC 5. Spacious El Portal pool home where you can enjoy the South Florida sunshine from your back deck overlooking the pool and large backyard. Open kitchen and bathrooms have been tastefully updated. Circular marble mosaic driveway provides ample parking space with room on the side for an RV or boat. The Village of El Portal is centrally located close to major roads, beaches, downtown Miami and shopping and recreation. Within walking distance of the Citadel complex and surrounding dining and shopping options. Square footage as per appraisal is 1781.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380